Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
Z-15GK55-B
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number z-15gk55-b
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name Z-15GK55-B
Description General purpose basic switch, plunger (mid-operating
point), SPDT, 15A, screw terminals
ETIM Class EC000030
EAN 4536854263361.0
Lot Qty 20
Group CG
Fam CGA
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8536501590.0
OC Code Z15G0035G
Second Item Number Z15GK55B
Category Wyłącznik Krańcowy - Z14
Stat Fam MAAE
Stat Fam description Z
Publication sort 4GAD1
Description
Z-15GK55-B | Omron, General-Purpose Basic Switch, Spring Plunger Mechanism, IP00, 125 V
ac | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: General-Purpose Basic Switch | operating
mechanism: Spring Plunger | level of security: IP00 | minimum operating voltage: 125 V
ac;8 V dc | maximum operating voltage: 500 V ac;250 V dc | connection type: Screw |
minimum process temperature: -25 °C | maximum working temperature of the process: +80 °C
| requirements met: CSA Certified;CE Certified;CCCs Approved;UR Approved | length: 23.9
mm